
1 - 2 CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

LPS CSS BIHORUL ORADEA
LPS CSS BIHORUL ORADEA (BHLS)

0 1 4:00

3 - 4 CSM PITESTI
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

SCM DEVA "B"
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

1 0 4:00

1 - 5 CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

SCM DEVA "A"
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

0 1 4:00

2 - 3 LPS CSS BIHORUL ORADEA
LPS CSS BIHORUL ORADEA (BHLS)

CSM PITESTI
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

0 1 4:00

4 - 5 SCM DEVA "B"
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

SCM DEVA "A"
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

1 0 4:00

1 - 3 CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

CSM PITESTI
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

0 1 4:00

2 - 4 LPS CSS BIHORUL ORADEA
LPS CSS BIHORUL ORADEA (BHLS)

SCM DEVA "B"
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

0 1 4:00

3 - 5 CSM PITESTI
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

SCM DEVA "A"
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

1 0 4:00

1 - 4 CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

SCM DEVA "B"
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

0 1 4:00

2 - 5 LPS CSS BIHORUL ORADEA
LPS CSS BIHORUL ORADEA (BHLS)

SCM DEVA "A"
SCM DEVA (HDCM)

0 1 4:00

Federatia Romana de Judo
Campionatul National Echipe U18

Sunday, 30 May 2021
Category: Feminin

Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

Csm Cfr Css Ploiesti
[CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (

PHCS

Lps Css Bihorul Orade
[LPS CSS BIHORUL ORADE

BHLS

Csm Pitesti
[CSM PITESTI (AGSC)]

AGSC

Scm Deva "b"
[SCM DEVA (HDCM)]

HDCM

Scm Deva "a"
[SCM DEVA (HDCM)]

HDCM

0 6 - 60  5

2 8 - 80  4

8 15 - 147  1

6 10 - 97  2

4 11 - 110  3

2/20

3/30

4/40

1/10

1/10

4/40

2/20

3/30

3/30

2/20

1/10

4/37

2/20

3/30

4/40

1/10

2/20

3/27

1/10

4/40

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 5, 2 - 3  /  4 - 5, 1 - 3  /  2 - 4, 3 - 5  /  1 - 4, 2 - 5

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

Csm Pitesti AGSC

Scm Deva "b" HDCM

Scm Deva "a" HDCM


